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A. BALTAGI, AHMAD LABIB — 2010031881 [MC/CBB/BES]

Original — Recommended Denial (do not meet requirements)

2:00 p.m. (7™ Call to Order
Roll Call
9:00 a.m. (8™ Call to Order
Roll Call
1. Approve Board Minutes
A. April 26 and 27, 2012
2. OGC Action Request
3. Petitions for Variance or Waiver
A. BLANTON, JARED
B. BROWNE, ANDREA
C. CUNNINGHAM, WILLIAM
D. LIEBHABER, MATTHEW
E. ST. JEAN, JOAM
F. TAYLOR, RYAN
G. WALL, KERI
4. Now Meets Requirements
A. RICHARDS, LORI ANN
5. Disciplinary Matters
A. HILLYARD, BURITA
6. Exams- Recommended Denial (do not meet requirements)
7. Exams — Considerations
8.
9.

Endorsement — Recommended Denial (do not meet requirements)

10. Endorsement — Considerations

11. Maintenance and Reactivation — Consent Agenda — Staff Approvals

12. Maintenance and Reactivation — Requests to Reactivate
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13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23. Adjourn

Maintenance and Reactivation — Considerations (do not meet requirements)

Maintenance and Reactivation — Voluntary Relinquishment

Temporary Permits

Reports

A.
B.

COMMITTEE - THIRD QUARTER FINANCIALS
PROSECUTING ATTORNEY - PROSECUTING REPORT

Administrative

A.

CTIEMMUDOW

X

NASBA

FICPA

AICPA
A.
B.

2012 REGULATORY PLAN

BOARD OF ACCOUNTANCY STATISTICS

CHANGES TO RULES OF THE AUDITOR GENERAL - 2012
CHAPTER 10.550

CHAPTER 10.650

CHAPTER 10.700

CHAPTER 10.800

CHAPTER 10.850

CONSIDER BOARD'S POSITION - ARTICLE ON PRIVATE COMPANY
PRESENTATION FROM MR. VACCARO, DEPUTY SECRETARY OF THE
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION
REMARKS FROM EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

RULES REPORT — ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL

DIRECTORS AT LARGE NOMINATIONS — CONSIDER TED LONG

DISCUSSION

MAY 2012 SBC FORUM - EXAMS PRESENTATION
MAY 2012 SBC REGIONAL SAMUEL - FINAL

Other Business

Future Meetings

August 2™ (Thursday) — 9:00 a.m. — PC Marriott — Miami Airport
August 3" (Friday) — 9:00 a.m. - Board Marriott — Miami Airport
September 27" (Thursday) — 9:00 a.m. — PC Marriott — Tampa Airport
September 28" (Friday) — 9:00 a.m. - Board Marriott — Tampa Airport
November 15th (Thursday) — 9:00 a.m. — PC Tallahassee DBPR Room
November 16th (Friday) — 9:00 a.m. - Board Tallahassee DBPR Room



